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Anton 624 07 JU 6 6 Eißing,Jutta 1

Arkona 21 09 JU 6 6 Dierkes,Pia 3

Asam 4 05 JR 6 6 Wübben,Johanna 4

Assenmachers Glücksstern 19 JU 7 7G Voges,Enya 5

Aymos 05 RE 5 5G Korte,Janna-Monique 6

Babel 5 17 JU 6 6 Oltmanns,Hanna 7

Balous Barney 15 JR 6 4 Cirger,Enny 8

Belanta 14 JU 5 4 Meyer,Lina 10

Belly 12 10 JU 6 6G Lohmann,Jana 11

Bexx 13 RE 5 3 Zeppenfeld,Jörg 12

Big Becks 18 JU 6 6 Meyer,Lina 13

Bond Girl 23 20 JR 6 6 Sacht,Anneke 14

Bonny L 11 JU Abels,Judith 15

JU 6 6Schütz,Neele Marianne

Boschi von Joos 20 JR 5 6 Mösker,Nadine 16

Cafè oder Tee 16 RE 5 5 Göwert,Gesa 17

Caillou G 19 RE 5 3 Zeppenfeld,Jörg 18

Calvin 104 08 JU 5 5 Funke,Vera 19

Campione de Lux 15 JR 5 4 Doyen-Waldecker,Martha 21

RE 5 4Doyen-Waldecker,Cathleen

Captain Chap 3 17 JU 6 6 Engelmann,Sarah 22

Carl 49 06 JU 5 4 Kaya,Emilia 23

Carlos 857 16 JU 7 7 Meyer,Marieke 24

Carlotta 313 13 JU 6 4 Breher,Theresa 25

Carmelina 6 18 RE 6 6 Lange,Kathrin 27

Casbalou L 16 RE 5 3 Zeppenfeld,Jörg 28

Cascada 91 07 JU 6 6 Kruse,Friederike 29

Casiro Grande 19 JR 6 6 Merschel,Marie 30

Casparello S 16 JU 5 4 Witte,Johanna 31

Cassandria S 16 JU 6 6 Bernzen,Merle 32

Cassys Lee 19 RE 5 4 Oebius,Christina 33

Castanea 3 09 RE 6 3 Kramer,Kathleen 34

Catalaya MS 21 RE 5 4 Martens-Schwarte,Anja 35

Catania 149 19 JU 6 4 Breher,Theresa 36

Centurio 43 14 JU 6 5 Janssen,Kian 37

Chameur San 19 JU 5 5G Wallner,Luana Sophia 38

Charlie Hebdo C 13 RE 6 6 Bernzen,Laura 39

Charlott 42 18 JU 5 5 Frerichs,Ineke 40

Chasantus 17 RE 6 5 Bröers,Lorenzo 41

Chesnut 6 17 RE 5 5 Wilmes,Bernd 42

Chevalier 92 07 RE 4 4 Dörnath,Helke 43

Chin Zano 09 JU Neeland,Lyana 44

Christian K 12 RE 5 6 Trey,Franziska 45

Ciqala 16 RE 5 4 Marks,Sarah 46

Claire Gaby 13 JU 6 6 Litmeyer,Irma 47

Clarissa vd. Zuidstraat 21 RE 6 4 Hermeling,Jan 48

Clearround 3 08 RE 5 4 Wieking Dr.,Michael 49

Clintonia White 11 JR 5 5 Funke,Madeleine 50

Cocolu 14 RE 6 5 Fortwengel,Svenja 52

Coldplay 34 09 JU 5 5 Frerichs,Ineke 53

Come Undone W 16 RE 5 5 Korte,Janna-Monique 54

Constantin 125 17 RE 5 5 Ahrens,Lysanne 55

Contendra 55 11 JU 6 5 Wenninga,Jana 56

Contendrina 03 RE Illmer,Daliah 57

JUBöhmer Mara

Contessa 135 03 JU 5 6 Siefkes,Isa 58

Contessa 247 13 RE 5 5 Jansen,Jacqueline 59

Corclough Jerry 09 RE 6 6G Bürger,Nina 60

Corlanda Gold 17 RE 5 3 Zeppenfeld,Jörg 61
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Cornetta - B 07 JU 6 6 Dierkes,Pia 62

Cosmo Covido 20 RE 5 5G Nienaber,Anika 63

Countcilavgo P 14 JU 6 6 Lohmann,Jana 64

Crown Nobel 16 RE 6 6G Körte,Imke 65

Daliah 28 17 RE 5 4 Oebius,Christina 66

Damur 5 10 RE 5 4 Burchert,Melanie 67

Dan Black 13 RE 5 6 Plock,Lisa 68

Deadline MS 18 RE 5 4 Martens-Schwarte,Anja 69

Delilah 71 16 JR 5 6 Böhle,Muriel 70

Diaco Divo 17 RE 5 5 Brundiers,Carolin 71

Diana 1199 18 JU 6 6 Krallmann,Larissa 72

Dingsi Dongsi 20 RE 5 4 Ratte,Thomas 73

Divi Royal 20 RE 4 6 Akkermann,Maike 74

Django UK 17 RE 5 4 Dannen,Janka 75

Don Rubino 11 20 RE 4 5 Dirksen,Simone 77

Don's Meisje 20 RE 6 4 Hermeling,Jan 78

Donato 38 19 JU 6 6 Heyers,Luisa 79

RE 6 6Heyers,Vanessa

Dow Jones 55 09 JU 6 6 Funke,Rebecca 81

Dr. Marbuse 09 RE Zink,Marina 82

Duke's Black Daimond 16 JR 5 4 Doyen-Waldecker,Martha 83

RE 5 4Doyen-Waldecker,Cathleen

Duke's Delight 09 JR 5 4 Doyen-Waldecker,Martha 84

RE 5 4Doyen-Waldecker,Cathleen

Duke's Heraldik 18 JR 5 4 Doyen-Waldecker,Martha 85

RE 5 4Doyen-Waldecker,Cathleen

Dulcinea L 15 JU 6 6 Schütz,Neele Marianne 86

Ece 2 17 JU 6 5 Bracht,Amy Chayenne 87

RE 5 5Bracht,Corinna

Eddie Murphy 13 19 RE 5 6 Brake,Andrea 88

El Paso 198 10 RE 5 4 Burchert,Melanie 90

Emerald Isle 20 RE 6 3 Kramer,Kathleen 91

Esmeralda 137 19 RE 4 5 Dirksen,Simone 92

Farina 1055 10 RE 6 5 Troff,Elke 93

Faroúche N 13 JU 5 5 Walker,Juli 94

Feldrose 14 14 JU 7 7 Nee,Luisa Katharina 95

Felicitas 187 02 JU Hermes,Maja 96

Ferguson 12 20 JU Baarlink,Jette 97

RE 6 4Knoop,Katharina

Findus 177 12 JU 5 5 Rießner,Allegra 98

Florenzia 19 17 RE 5 5 Willms,Celina 99

For Dreams W 21 JU 5 5 Wallner,Luana Sophia 100

For Florella 21 RE 5 5 Willms,Celina 101

Franz 160 12 JU 6 6 Bültjer,Joline 102

Gala 151 09 JR 6 4 Wessels,Jule 104

Gasper O 13 RE Illmer,Daliah 105

Grace 550 13 JU 6 6G Dähling,Lara 106

Greetje 7 22 RE 5 5G Korte,Janna-Monique 107

Grenzhoehes Claire 20 JU 5 6G Ostendorf,Selma 108

Hermine S 3 20 RE 5 5 Brinkmann,Svenja 109

Herzi 7 19 RE 5 5G Nienaber,Anika 110

Hulingshof's Jogi 09 JR 6 5 Hensen,Mia 112

Ilona 122 09 RE 5 5 Willms,Celina 113

Iluzia de Torrez 19 JU 6 5 Hentschel,Femke 114

Infinity's Lady 06 RE 4 5 Last,Lea-Marie 115

Jacky Kennedy 07 JU 7 7G Hanekamp,Emma 116

Jellfree 20 RE 5 5 Brand,Laureen 118

Kanndarca 4 18 RE 5 5 Schmidt,Mathias 119

Kleine Wundertüte 12 RE 5 6 Bäuerle,Fenke 120
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Knallbonbon W WE 18 RE 5 5 Nienaber,Anika 121

Kurosa 15 RE 6 6 Ostermann,Laura 122

Kyolaws Rosie 12 JR 5 6G Wilde,Maya 123

La Fee 24 08 RE 6 5 Wilhelms,Maren 124

La Luna ZB 17 RE 5 6 Bäuerle,Fenke 125

Ladiva 7 05 JU 7 7G Löwer,Lisa 126

Lady White R 19 JR 6 5 Schöpper,Aileena 128

Lilydy 21 JR 6 6 Wilken,Anna 132

Link 5 15 RE 6 6 Führs,Anja 133

Little Sparkling Dream 19 JUG Stutz,Leonie 134

Lotte MS 16 RE 5 4 Martens-Schwarte,Anja 135

Lucky-Inn CF 13 JU 6 6 Frerichs,Amke 136

JU 5 5Frerichs,Ineke

Malibu N 01 JUG Abels,Judith 137

Merle 173 10 RE 6 6G Wilde,Lilly 138

Metaxa 47 10 JU 6 6M Seeger,Danara 139

Mohair 10 16 RE 5 5 Kröger,Sonja 140

Molly Mallon 17 JU 6 6G Frerichs,Amke 141

JU 5 5Frerichs,Ineke

Mrs. Robinson 3 19 JR 5 4G Wiegand,Elena 143

Mylana 2 17 JU 6 6 Prekel,Aaliyah 144

Nadenta 17 JU 6 6 Duin,Maira Grietje 145

Naseweis 39 20 RE 6 6 Schobert,Janka 146

Neil Diamond VDL 18 JU 6 5 Bracht,Amy Chayenne 147

RE 5 5Bracht,Corinna

Nice Guy 7 10 JU 6 6M Baum,Lanah 148

Nimmerland 2 09 RE 6 6 Schobert,Janka 150

Oceans Eleven WE 14 JU 5 6G Ostendorf,Selma 152

Oh La La 8 21 JU 5 5 Seeger,Luana 153

Orchid's Prosecco 12 JR 5 4G Wiegand,Elena 155

Paganita 09 RE 4 6 Hübl,Hannah 156

Pauli AS 16 JR 5 5 Platje,Sina 157

Pico 279 19 JUG Hake,Emma 158

Picolor 07 JU 6 6 Frerichs,Amke 159

JU 5 5Frerichs,Ineke

Quatana 5 18 JU 6 5 Wenninga,Jana 160

Quentchen Glück L 13 JU 6 6 Schütz,Neele Marianne 161

Quentin 72 05 RE 6 6 Heidötting,Celina 162

Quick Lady 23 16 JU 6 5 Collmann,Jasmin 163

Quite Cool MR 21 RE 6 4 Rottmann,Marijke 164

Quite Special MR 18 RE 6 4 Rottmann,Marijke 165

Ratina 250 15 JU 6 6 Prekel,Aaliyah 166

Renesmee 5 05 JU 5 5 Deuling,Sophie 167

Sacramento's Sam 08 RE 6 5 Füst,Lena 168

Sasou M 10 RE 6 6 Rensen,Cecile 169

Scoubidou 10 10 RE 5 4 Ratte,Thomas 170

Sezuan's Goldstück 19 RE 4 5 Renken,Tanja 171

Si Belle by Cera 18 RE 5 5 Lau,Theresa 173

Silvia 65 06 JU 6 6 Hobbiesiefken,Rieke 174

Summer Boy 2 01 JUM Braun,Ida Marie 176

Sun Secret 18 JU 5 5 Krull,Hannah 177

Sunday`s Son 11 JU 6 Gräber,Lina 178

Sunnyboy's Amira 11 RE 7 7 Jütting,Tomke 179

Sunshine Girl 9 02 JU 6 6G Ostendorf,Paige 180

Take it Easy 38 19 RE 5 3 Hüsers,Hermann 181

Tamme 10 18 RE 6 3 Kramer,Kathleen 182

Tannenhain Feengold 11 JU 6 6M Coners,Lara 183

Tannenhain Pepper Pilgrim 10 JU 6 6M Heyers,Luisa 184

The Playboy 09 JU 5 5 Rießner,Allegra 185
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Tunja's Demie 10 JUG Hertel,Leonie 188

Veenstra's Hassebasie 12 JU 6 6G Riese,Tomma de 189

Very chic Girl 20 JU 5 5 Seeger,Luana 190

Viana Gold 17 RE 5 4 Marks,Sarah 191

Vodka Orange HP 15 JU 6 5 Hentschel,Femke 192

Wassermann B 14 JR 6 6 Funke,Sina 193

WazUp Sunshine 13 JU 6 6G Thiel-Claaßen,Mia 194

Wendigo Suprime 17 RE 6 6 Körte,Imke 195

White Girl 12 06 JU 6 5 Hentschel,Femke 196

Wie Wanda 10 RE 5 4 Marks,Sarah 197

You are my friend xx 15 RE 4 6 Valkema,Maike 198

Ivy 14 JUK Wielenberg,Edda 199

Ahnenstolz 99 JUG Prekel,Zivah 200

Lord 10 JR 6 6 Fokken,Tomke 201

Dexter-Aleandro 07 RE 6 6 Otten,Pia Meta 202

Flocke 11 JUK Huisinga,Rieke 203

Kunter Bunte R 07 JU Battermann,Lia Sophie 204

Boris 14 JUG Abels,Judith 205

Biene 18 JUG Bromisch,Insa 206

Clear 01 JUM Siemer,Iva 207

Paul 20 RE 6 6M Mechura,Kim-Sophie 208

Lady 11 JUG Hempen,Henry 209

Merlin von Croy 14 REG Bruns,Alina 210

Venja van Derkingshof 07 JUG Müter Leni 211

JURatering Melina

JUAgnesmeyer Janne

JULindemann Amelie

JUWessels Marlene

JUBöhmer Mara

Sunny Boy 00 JUK Müter Leni 212

Favorit von Velen 11 JUAgnesmeyer Janne 213

Aswad Said 05 JUG Lindemann Amelie 214

JUChristel Mika

Samson 16 JUM Wessels Marlene 215

JUMüter Leni

Mandy 14 JU Murra,Laura 216

Hillevi 3 13 JU 7 7G Haskamp,Mia 217

Michel 12 JU 7 7G Haskamp,Mia 218

Graf Andraschi W 17 JU 6 6 Wilshusen,Stella Celine 219

Kentucky Woman R 13 JU 6 6G Wilshusen,Stella Celine 220

Diva Luna 18 RE 5 5 Wehner,Insa 221

Baccarats Junior 19 JU 6 6G Meyer,Lina 222

Django D 17 RE 6 5 Matenaar,Anneke 223

Fräulein Pandora FF 20 RE 5 6 Voß,Franziska 224

Bella 1409 15 RE 6 6 Dulle,Kim 225

Grace Lou 17 JR 6 5 Weikardt,Julina 226

Reitland's Namibia 13 JU 6 6G Faske,Franziska 227

Lola Montez 16 15 JR 5 4 Schmitz,Romy 228
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